MArKYMnPIO MPQTAGAHMA ANQMAAOY APOMOY
OAQN TQN KATHIOPIQN

AEYKQZIA, 07 IANOYAPIOY 2017

AMNOTEAEZMATA

ANAPE2

1500M NAIAQN KATQ TON 16 ETON

1 KONZTANTINOY rNaQpProz 03.04.03 ko 4.17.0
2 MAXAANEKKIAHZ OOMAZ 16.02.02 rznp 4.19.0
3 SHYLOV BOHDAN 24.04.02 ko 4.20.0
4 BENJAMIN RAYSON 22.04.02 Mz 4.23.0
5 OEMIZTOKAEQOYz2 MIATIAAHZ 08.01.02 ko 4.29.0
6 AAAMOY AHMOZOENHZ 23.06.03 rznp 4.35.0
7 KOY2HZ ANAZTAZIOZ 18.12.03 rzn 4.38.0
8 TEQPTIOY KYPIAKOZ 04.03.02 Mz 4.38.5
9 MAPAAEIZIQTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 15.01.03 Mz 4.41.0
10 XAPAAAMIMOYZ XAPHZ 14.04.03 Mz 4.42.0
11 XPIZTO®OPOY PENOZ 19.02.02 rzn 4.51.0
12 ANAPEOY PADGAHA 02.09.02 ko 4.54.0
13 KONZTANTINOY AXINAEAZ 06.08.02 Mz 4.56.0
14 IQANNIAHZ ANAPEAZ 18.10.02 rzn 4.57.0
15 KAKOYAAHZ IQANNHZ 30.10.03 Mz 5.10.0
16 EYAITEAOY ANAPEAZ 14.05.02 rzn 5.12.0
17 MENOIKOY XAPANAMINOZ 18.03.04 ko 5.13.0
18 KOYPPHZ XPIZTOOOPOZ 27.09.04 rznp 5.15.0
19 AITEAH 2QKPATH2 18.12.03 ME 5.16.0
20 AAAMOY XPIZTO2 31.08.02 rzn 5.17.0
21 KETTHPHZ IQANNHZ 04.10.04 rzn 5.21.0
22 APIZTOAHMOY KQONZTANTINOZ 21.05.03 rzn 5.25.0
23 XPIZTOOOPOY ANAPEAZ 13.08.03 rzn 5.33.0
24 ZAXAPIOY PADGAHA 24.11.03 e 5.39.0
25 BAZIAEIOY KYPIAKOZ 26.08.03 o 6.17.0
26 ZEPTI0OY MANATIQTHZ 06.10.03 rzo 6.24.0



oehida (2)

3000M MAIAQN

1 ANIMANTZAKH2
2 ZNYPOY

3 XPIZTOOH

4 ZTAYPOY

5 MIXAHAIAHZ

6 NEQPTIOY

7 ANAZTAZIOY

8 NIKOAAOY

9 NTAMOYZQB
10 KYMPIANOY
11 APIZTOAHMOY
12 XAPAAAMIMOYZ
13 XATZHANTQNH
14 NIKOAAOY

15 NANATIQTOY
16 TEQPTIOY

17 MA=ZIMOz

18 EYAITEAOY

19 MNIEPH
20 DAKOUDJOU
21 NAMAXAPIAHMOY
22 KATZAPH2
23 ZEPTIOY
24 ANTQNIOY
25 NMENTAPAZ

BAOMOAOTIIA

1 r.2. NATKYMNPIA
2 I.2. OANYMIIIA

3 I.Z. ZHNQN

4 T.2. KOPOIBOz

EMMANOYHA
2TAYPOZ
ANAPEAZ
NOYKAZ
MANATIQTHZ
MANATIQTHZ
ANAPEAZ
ANAPEAZ
AIMINAIOZ
KYMNPIANOZ
FPHITOPHZ
ANAPEAZ
XAPHZ
ZOOOKAHZ
MIXAAHZ
MANOZ
AANKIBIAAHZ
MAPIO2
BAZINHZ
FALCON
MIXAAHZ
XAPANAMINOZ
MAPIO2
2MNYPO2
BIKTQPAZ

11 BAOMOI
35 BAOMOI
63 BAOMOI
82 BAOMOI

11.09.00
19.11.00
20.02.00
11.01.01
04.10.00
03.07.00
03.02.00
21.08.00
16.02.01
22.07.00
03.05.00
23.02.01
21.11.01
05.07.01
28.01.01
21.05.01
21.01.01
27.09.00
14.12.00
15.01.02
16.12.02
08.11.01
10.07.02
19.12.01
11.05.00

rzn
rzn
rzn
=0
rzn
rz
=0
rzn
ko
e
rzn
rzn
rzn
rznp
ko
Mz
Mz
MK
rzn
MK
MK
ko
MK
Mz
MK

9.38.0

9.40.0

9.41.0

10.00.0
10.08.0
10.19.0
10.22.0
10.24.0
10.29.0
10.35.0
10.40.0
10.46.0
10.47.0
10.56.0
11.03.0
11.08.0
11.47.0
12.00.0
12.01.0
12.26.0
12.37.0
13.05.0
13.34.0
15.10.0
17.07.0



oehida (3)

6000M EOHBQON

1 ZABBA
2 NETPOY
3 TZIKKOZ
4 AYTOY2TH
5 HAIA
6 NOIZOY
7 IQANNOY
8 ZOYPOYAAA
9 EYAITEAQY
10 TEQPTIOY
11 MAANOYPHZ
MNANAIQANNOY
IOQANNOY

BAOMOAOIIA

1T1.2. OAYMINIA

10000M ANAPQN

1 ANOZTOAIAHZ
2 OPATKOY
3 AHMET JEBEL
4 TOOH
5 IQANNOY
6 ANAPEOY-TIADAZ
7 TIMINHZ
8 ABPAAM
9 AAMIMPOY
10 KEENAN
11 ANTQNIOY
12 3TYAIANOY
13 APEXTH
14 KANIOZ
15 NEOOYTOY
16 NANATIQTOY
17 NEOOYTOY
18 KIKAZ
19 STOIA

2TAYPOZ
QIAINNOZ
QIAINNOZ
IQAKEIM
EIPHNAIOZ
AANIHA
MIXAAHZ
MAPIO2
MAPIO2
AHMHTPHZ
BAAEPIOZ
2TENIOZ
2MYPO2

30 BAOMOI

MAPIO2
NIKOAAZ
KASSAHOUM
FEQPT10Z
XAPANAMINOZ
ANAPEAZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
ABPAAM
XPIZTOZ
MICHAEL
XPYZANOO2
MANATIQTHZ
IQANNHZ
XAPANAMINOZ
2IMOz2
MANATIQTHZ
MANATIQTHZ
MIXAAHZ
MARIAN

28.04.99
24.06.99
20.06.98
18.02.98
31.10.00
09.08.99
20.11.01
26.02.98
05.03.01
21.09.01
11.05.02
17.06.99
20.07.99

03.07.90
12.04.94
08.02.81
27.10.91
11.01.79
04.03.83
25.09.91
07.04.81
02.07.97
05.03.74
11.12.64
31.10.66
29.12.68
06.07.89
26.05.85
28.03.94
21.08.63
13.03.84
08.09.95

rz
ME
rznpe
=0
ME
rz
=0
rzn
ko
ko
ko
ko
ko

ME
rzn
rzn
ME
o
Mz
rzn
rzn
rznp
rzo
MK
rzn
MK
rzn
MK
rznp
MK
rzn
MK

21.48.0
22.23.0
22.59.0
23.20.0
23.44.0
24.21.0
24.39.0
25.57.0
26.30.0
26.51.0
27.04.0
EFKATEAEIWE
EFKATEAEIWE

33.21.0
34.13.0
34.36.0
36.21.0
37.12.0
37.17.0
37.43.0
38.07.0
38.16.0
38.22.0
38.44.0
39.31.0
39.58.0
40.09.0
40.43.0
41.40.0
41.52.0
42.09.0
42.55.0



oehida (4)

10000M. ANAPQON (cuvéxewa)

20 ANAZTAZIOY

21 3TYNIANOY

22 ZQKPATOYZ
NIKOAHMOY
EYT2TAOIOY

BAOMOAOTIIA

1 1.2, NATKYMNPIA
2 I.2. KOPOIBO2

F'YNAIKEZ

ZTEDANOZ
2TEAIOZ
2QKPATH2
XPIZTOOOPOZ
NEKTAPIOZ

20 BAOMOI
56 BAOMOI

1500M KOPAZIAQN KATQ TON 16 ETON

1 FreQPrioy
2 AINENTZIAN
3 NAYAOY
4 NOIZIAOY
5 TEQPTTIAAQY
6 XPIZTOOH
7 ZANNETTOY
8 AHMHTPIOY
9 ANTPEOY
10 NANATIQTOY
11 MANTOPINH
12 NIKOAHMOY
13 OYAAKTOY
14 MYAOPAH
15 ANTPEOY
16 HAIA
17 XPIZTOY
18 AOYKA
19 AEQNIAOY
20 NAMAAHMHTPIOY
21 KYPIAKOY
22 TOYMIMA
23 IBANOBA
24 TZITZH

XPY2Q
MIKEAAA
XAPITINH
ANTPEA
ZOO0H
EAEANA
ANNA-AITEAIKH
XPIZTINA
BIKTQPIA
FAYKEPIA
AOMNA
PADAEAANA
2TAYPH
ANNA
OAQPENTIA
MAYAINA
EIPHNH
ANTPIA
NAYZIKA
MANATIQTA
ANTQNIA
XPYZOBAAANTQ
NTENITZA
MIXAEAANA

11.08.90
21.12.74
29.03.67
28.08.96
17.07.96

04.12.03
04.03.02
26.09.02
30.01.02
27.02.03
30.07.02
28.05.04
10.04.02
24.08.04
23.10.03
18.09.02
10.10.03
07.03.03
09.12.02
20.06.03
15.08.02
20.08.04
05.11.04
15.03.04
12.11.03
21.03.03
06.02.04
22.10.03
01.11.02

rznpe
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn

ko
rzn
Mz
rzn
rzn
rznp
ko
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
rzn
e
rzo
rzn
MK
rzn
rzo
rzn
rzo
o

43.54.0
44.29.0
45.40.0
ErKATEAEIWE
ErKATEAEIWE

5.03.0
5.04.0
5.09.0
5.09.5
5.14.0
5.17.0
5.18.0
5.23.0
5.235
5.26.0
5.28.0
5.29.0
5.30.0
5.33.0
5.36.0
5.37.0
5.43.0
5.48.0
5.53.0
5.54.0
5.59.0
6.00.0
6.00.5
6.01.0



oehida (5)

1500M KOPAZIAQN KATQ TON 16 ETON(cuvéxeia)

25 MNANTEAH

26 IQANNIAOY

27 TEQPTIOY

28 MAPKIAOY

29 ARAMPAMPASLI

30 MMNAPH

31 AHMHTPIOY
TAKH
2EPTIAH

2000M. KOPAZIAQN

1 NETPH

2 IQANNOY

3 MAAA

4 MAKKOYTIAOY
5 MAPKIAQY

6 KYPIAKOY

7 ANTPOMNOBA

8 METPOY

9 IDANNOY
10 HPAKAEOYZ
11 KONZTANTINOY
12 NOYKA
13 TPYOQNO2
14 AHMHTPIOY

APIZTOAHMOY

BAOMOAOTIIA
1 I.2. NATKYMNPIA

2 I.Z. EYATOPAZ
3 M.Z.OAYMMNIA

HAIA
IQANNA
MAPIA
MYPO®OPA
REBECCA
MEAINA
EAENH
EMNIOANIA
AHMHTPA

XPIZTINA
XPIZTINA
®OIBH
ANNA
EAENH
ZHNA
ZBENTAANA
BAZIAEIA
EAENH
NIKOAETTA
FEQPTIA
XAPA
AIMIAH
EYA
AEZTIOINA

6 BAOMOI
21 BAOMOI
25 BAOMOI

15.10.04
20.02.02
26.08.02
22.11.03
10.09.04
19.10.04
23.02.03
13.10.03
16.11.04

06.07.00
06.06.00
24.09.00
25.02.03
24.01.01
09.07.03
12.09.01
05.04.02
07.12.00
11.08.04
13.08.00
28.06.02
30.10.00
10.07.00
06.03.00

=0
rzn
ME
rz
ME
MK
=0
rzn
MK

rzn
rzn
rzn
ko
Mz
ME
ME
ME
ME
ko
ko
o
o
rzn
Mz

6.02.0
6.10.0
6.14.0
6.17.0
6.45.0
6.48.0
7.14.0
eyKaTEAEWE
eyKaTEAeWE

7.15.0
7.30.0
7.44.0
7.48.0
7.59.0
8.25.0
8.30.0
8.32.0
8.39.0
8.47.0
8.49.0
8.53.0
8.57.0
9.04.0
ErKATEAEIWE



oehida (6)

3000M NEANIAQN

1 AHMHTPOBA

2 BAAXOBA

3 BARKMAN

4 NETPOY

5 ZABBA

6 TOYPZIAAOY

7 XPIZTOAOYAQY
8 XATZHIEQPTIOY
9 KAAOTHPOY
10 NIKOAAOY
11 AAEZANAPOY

TIMURTURKAN

BAOMOAOIIA

1 I.2. NATKYMNPIA
2 I.Z2. OANYMIIA

4000M IF'YNAIKON

1 EYATTEAIAQY
2 DAGMARA
3 XATZHMOAYAQPOY
4 XPIZTOAOYAIAOQY
5 IQANNOY
6 NMAMNAKQNZTANTINOY
7 AHMOZOENOYZ
8 MAMANAZTAZIOY
9 ZQTHPIOY
WAPA

BAOMOAOTIIA

1 I.2. NATKYMPIA

BENTZIZAABA
MAPIA
NATASHA
IQANNA
ANAZTAZIA
ANNA
EYATTEAIA
AOHNA
EAEANA

KQONZTANTINA

ATNH
ZOZAN

14 BAOMOI
21 BAOMOI

NATAAIA
HANDZLIK
XPYZTAANA
EANIAA
EAENH
ANE=ANAPA
NATAAH
MAPIA
MAPOA
EAIA

8 BAOMOI

13.12.98
16.12.99
27.02.98
07.01.99
23.07.99
24.02.00
10.11.02
14.08.00
03.12.99
30.05.99
11.11.98
27.05.99

10.03.91
20.02.86
21.04.93
20.11.86
20.01.84
13.12.85
09.06.99
30.10.94
30.05.70
10.08.97

rzn
ME
=0
ME
rzn
MK
ko
rzn
rzn
rznp
ko
ko

rzn
ko
rzn
rzn
rzn
Mz
MK
ko
rzn
Mz

11.23.0
11.51.0
11.57.0
12.22.0
12.31.0
12.41.0
12.43.0
12.50.0
12.54.0
12.59.0
13.27.0
EFKATEAEIWE

13.51.0
14.45.0
15.26.0
15.52.0
16.02.0
16.14.0
17.01.0
18.24.0
19.38.0
EFKATEAEIWE



